
Elveden C of E Primary Academy Results 2020 
 

Early Years GLD (national % in brackets) 
 
 

Elveden Academy  
                                    79% (61.9%) 

 
Achievement at the end of Key Stage 1 

 
 

 EXPECTED+ Greater Depth 

Subject Elveden 
Academy 

National 
Average 

Elveden Academy National 
Average  

Reading 92%     71% 17%   21% 
Writing 83%   66% 17%   13% 
Maths  83%      72% 25%   19% 
RWM 83%   62% 8%   10% 

 

 
 

Achievement at the end of Key Stage 2 
 
 

End of Y6 
(national in 
brackets) 

Reading GPS Writing Maths Combined 

Expected 
 
 

 

  92%  
(79%) 

 
 

  

     92%  
   (79%)  

 
 

 

    92%  
   (76%) 

 
 

 

    92% 
  (78%) 

 
 

 

 86%  
 (65%)  

 
 

 Higher 
standard 

 67% 
 

    42%     42%    42% 33% 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 


